AuctaHuma 205
23.11.2025 - 14:15

Manbuukn, 200m BosibHbIl CTUb

11 - 15 net
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

damunnusg, msa
3annbiB 1 n3 8

3 KAPTIEHKO, AaHuun
4 MAHYEHKO, EBrenuit
5 MAWYK, Huknta

3anbiB 2 13 8

MA3YP, KOHCTaHTUH
MbICEHKOB, Bnagucnas
MYLWITA, Apocnas
MNMMMEHOB, MartBei
MPAOKNH, Mpuropwii
XO3WH, PycnaH
MUWPOLLKWNH, Bnagucnas

~NOoO O WNRE

3annbiB 3 13 8

1 CA3O0OHOB, leoprui
BNNACOB, Buktop
YYMNPWH, JaHuun
PATWH, Mnxann
TOHYAPOB, KOHCTaHTWH
JEHWNCOB, IMpuropwii
KO310B, Tumodeii
ANNATOPLIEB, Erop

O~NO O WN

3annbiB 4 13 8

PEMNANOB, AnekcaHgp
NCTMNPAH, dasung,
EPLUOB, Knpunn
AMUNPXAHAH, Aptem
AIDKATAH, Barpar
APbLKOB, 'ne6b

HEMOB, Tumodoeit

ONO O WN P

3anibiB 513 8

1 BAPVHOB, MupoH
®PAHLLY30B, lNopgaei
LUEBYEHKO, CtaHucnas

KOCTEHKO, Bnagucnas
®EAOTOB, Banepwii
MACTYXOB, AMmuTpuii
KJTIOEB, Oemng,

o ~NO O~ WN

MAPXOMEHKO, Bnagumup

KA3HAUYEBCKWI, AnekcaHap
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KomaHga

BY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY OO CLlU Ne4
wkona Nell5

MBY [0 CLU Ne4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13
MBY [0 CLU Ne 10
CKA 1. PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13
LKoa nnasaHuna "Kponb"
CKA 1. PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
BCK 3Be3ga

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne4d

MY 40O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

LKOMa nnasaHusa "Kponb
Y OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
wkona Nell5

Y OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
bY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY OO CLU Ne 13

MBY A0 CL Ne 10

MBY OO CLU Ne 13

BY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
ooy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r.o. Topes
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 2 r.o. Tope3s
Y OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
wkona Nells

3aAaBoYHOE Bpems

NT
3:37.97
3:40.00

3:36.11
3:10.00
3:05.00
3:05.00
3:05.00
3:05.00
3:15.00

3:03.00
3:00.00
2:59.00
2:50.00
2:55.00
3:00.00
3:01.60
3:05.00

2:50.00
2:50.00
2:46.00
2:45.00
2:45.73
2:49.00
2:50.00
2:50.00

2:45.00
2:42.00
2:41.70
2:41.00
2:41.00
2:42.00
2:42.32
2:45.00
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,EI,MCTaHu,Mﬂ 205, Manbuuku, 200m BOJ‘IbeII/I CTWUNb

3annbiB 6 N3 8

1 KATWMKOB, AHTOH 2012 wkona Nell5 2:38.00
2 KYNWK, Makap 2010 m MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:35.00
3 OYMNEP, ne6 2010 m MBY 0O CLU Ne 13 2:30.00
4 NEBYEHKO, MNasen 2014 N MY 40O PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:27.00
5 HABPY3AJIMEB, Cang 2010 wkona Nell5 2:30.00
6 YEKYHOB, Anekcei 2012 o MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:35.00
7 KANYTKWH, Cepadum 2014 Uvarov_swim 2:38.00
8 XXNJOKOB, Martseii 2013 o CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy 2:40.72

3anbiB 7 13 8

1 BENOB, AmuTpwuii 2012 1 MBY OO CLU Ne 13 2:25.00
2 BVWAPOB, Mapk 2013 I MBY [0 CLU Ne2 baTaiick 2:23.00
3 YAJIOB, Vropb 2012 Py 2:21.00
4 BOUYKA, Hukuta 2012 I MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:16.50
5 ANNEKCEEB, 3ayapg 2011 1 Y 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:18.43
6 KADPTAHOB, Nnbsa 2012 1 BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:22.12
7 3ABbANOB, Muxawn 2010 I MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:24.13
8 TPAHOAPUNOB, tOpwii 2010 m Py 2:25.00

3ansibiB 8 13 8

1 BYBJIUK, Bnagmumup 2010 2 MBY A0 CLLU Ne 2 r.o. Tope3s 2:15.50

2 KYKYPSK, Feopruii 2011 MBY 4O CW "Onumn* 2:14.10

3 CYPKOB, PomaH 2011 BY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:11.00

4 BABUEB, Knpnnn 2013 1 MBY OO ClU Ne 13 2:10.00

5 PEAPYXVH, Mapk 2010 1 BY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:11.00

6 KA®TAHOB, ApTém 2012 1 rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:12.44

7 CKOMWHLIEB, Anekceii 2010 i BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 2:15.00

8 LAIKO, Neonung 2010 wkona Nells 2:16.00
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