

КУБОК ФЕДЕРАЦИИ ПЛАВАНИЯ

22-23 ноября 2025 года ДЕНЬ ВОЛЬНОГО СТИЛЯ

205

, 200m

11 - 15

23.11.2025 - 14:15

1 8

3	,	2013	2		22	NT
4	,	2014	3	4		3:37.97
5	,	2012		115		3:40.00

2 8

1	,	2012	3	4		3:36.11
2	,	2014	1	10		3:10.00
3	,	2014	2	-	-	3:05.00
4	,	2012	1	13		3:05.00
5	,	2012		13		3:05.00
6	,	2014	1	10		3:05.00
7	,	2014	II	-	-	3:15.00

3 8

1	,	2014	1	13		3:03.00
2	,	2013		"	"	3:00.00
3	,	2014	1	-	-	2:59.00
4	,	2014		-	-	2:50.00
5	,	2014	1	-	-	2:55.00
6	,	2013	2	4		3:00.00
7	,	2012		22		3:01.60
8	,	2013		13		3:05.00

4 8

1	,	2011		"	"	2:50.00
2	,	2013	I		22	2:50.00
3	,	2013		115		2:46.00
4	,	2013	I		22	2:45.00
5	,	2013			22	2:45.73
6	,	2014	1	-	-	2:49.00
7	,	2011		13		2:50.00
8	,	2013	1		13	2:50.00

5 8

1	,	2013	3	10		2:45.00
2	,	2013	III	13		2:42.00
3	,	2013	III		22	2:41.70
4	,	2014	III			2:41.00
5	,	2012	3	2 ..		2:41.00
6	,	2012		2 ..		2:42.00
7	,	2012	I		22	2:42.32
8	,	2014		115		2:45.00

КУБОК ФЕДЕРАЦИИ ПЛАВАНИЯ

22-23 ноября 2025 года ДЕНЬ ВОЛЬНОГО СТИЛЯ

205, , 200m

6 8

1	,		2012		115		2:38.00
2	,		2010	III		22	2:35.00
3	,		2010	III		13	2:30.00
4	,		2014	III		22	2:27.00
5	,		2010		115		2:30.00
6	,		2012	I		22	2:35.00
7	,		2014		Uvarov_swim		2:38.00
8	,		2013	I	.	- -	2:40.72

7 8

1	,		2012	II		13	2:25.00
2	,		2013	II		2	2:23.00
3	,		2012				2:21.00
4	,		2012	II		22	2:16.50
5	,		2011	II		22	2:18.43
6	,		2012	II		22	2:22.12
7	,		2010	II		22	2:24.13
8	,		2010	III			2:25.00

8 8

1	,		2010	2		2 . .	2:15.50
2	,		2011		" "		2:14.10
3	,		2011	II		22	2:11.00
4	,		2013	II		13	2:10.00
5	,		2010	II		22	2:11.00
6	,		2012	II		22	2:12.44
7	,		2010	II		22	2:15.00
8	,		2010		115		2:16.00